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1 NaCl 800g 2.50 m

NaCl  = 58.5 g/mol

☺641☺58.5☺661 ☺92

29.0 M 

ضعيف ومركز☺☺☺☺

3    
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 السؤال الأول
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9AgNO3K2S

 

 

 

   1121

  11HF HCN  NaOH  NH4OH   

11  KNO3PbSO4    NH4ClNa2S 

 

12      BCl3AlBr3BF3NH3

 

13

 

14 HCl   COOH3CH 

 

15-  18.28 mLNaOH0.10 M 25 mL

 

 

 

الثانيالسؤال   

 

1- ..........................................  

0-..........................................  CH3COOH HCl 

1- .........................................  

0- ..........................................  

. 

1- ........................................  

0- .........................................  

. 
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11 Na2CO30.1 M0.1 m

HCl 

 

 

 

 

7121 

  17

  18

  19

  21

21

2223

Na2C2O4

2

22  

23 

04B

pHA

 

   

 

240.099 molNaOH1.0 x 102 mLHCl1.0 M  

pH

 

B 

 المدى الانتقالي الكاشف

 4.0 – 2.9أصفر الميثيل

 7.6 – 6.0 البروموثيمولأزرق 

 4.4 – 3.2 برتقالي الميثيل

A

12.36 11.96 1110.30 7 3.70  2.69 1.95 1pH 

الثالثالسؤال   

 

(1)  (0)  (3)  

ماء 

 مقطر

  ماء 

بئر    

ماء 

 صنبور

3 
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     31

                       NH4OH   ,         H2SO4         ,        NaOH        ,     HNO2                                                   



32

(NH4)3PO4   ,         AgNO3        ,       Na2CO3    ,     Fe2(SO4)3 
 

                  

H3O
+

 HClO2 HSO4
-

 HF H2S NH4
+

 

الرابع السؤال   

 انتهت الأسئلة 
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